
  
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

  
 

 
  

 

   
 

 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 

  
 

 
  

     
 

 

   
 

 

  

      
 

 
 

 

     
 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
   

 
 

  
 

 
 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

    
 

    
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
   

 
 

 

  
 
 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 
  

 
 

  
 

 

  
 

 
   

 
 

 
 

 

 

  
 

 

  

RECORDS MANAGEMENT SERVICES
 

Manager: Brice Sample, CRM, 335-9450
Records Center:  Larry Koutsoubos II, 335-9132 
Analyst Services:  Caryn Wojcik, 335-8222; Sam Beland, 335-8965 
Imaging and Document Management: Jennifer Silveus, 373-7938; Jessica Weston, 335-9145; Sean Evans, 335-9131 
Billing, Versatile User Access:  Angela DeRose, 335-9147; Katrina Foster, 335-9133 

RECORDS MANAGEMENT OFFICERS 

LEGISLATIVE 
Auditor General 
Victor Building, 6th Floor 
Jarita Qawwee, 334-8050 
JQawwee@audgen.mi.gov 

House of Representatives 
Financial Operations 
House Office Building, 10th Floor 
Deb Wroubel, 373-5923 
dwroubel@house.mi.gov 

Legislative Council,
Legislative Retirement 
Boji Tower, 4th Floor 
Dennis McCants, 373-5644 
DMcCants@legislature.mi.gov 

Senate 
Capitol, Room S-5 
Adam Reames, 373-2400 
areames@senate.mi.gov 

Senate Fiscal Agency  
Victor Building, Suite 800 
Linda Scott, 373-2768 
lscott@senate.michigan.gov 

JUDICIAL 
Court of Appeals, 
Court of Claims 
Hall of Justice, 2nd Floor 
Shaun Mackay, 373-3830  
smackay@courts.mi.gov 

State Court Admin Office 
Hall of Justice 
Amy Byrd, 373-4864 
byrda@courts.mi.gov 

Supreme Court 
Hall of Justice, 4th Floor 
Ed Carlton, 373-5535 
carltone@courts.mi.gov 

EXECUTIVE 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Constitution Hall, 6th Floor S. 
Kristie Hovey, 284-5747 
HoveyK@michigan.gov 

Attorney General 
Office Services 
Williams Building 
Craig Farr, 241-3438 
FarrC1@michigan.gov 

Civil Rights 
Management Services 
Cadillac Place - Suite. 3-600 
Detroit, MI 48202 
Levita Shackelford 
(313) 456-3808 
Shackelfordl@michigan.gov 

Civil Service Commission 
Capitol Commons 
Mike Winters, 335-3611 
WintersM2@michigan.gov 

Corrections 
Central Records 
Grandview Plaza, Lower Level 
Deb Bemister, 373-3417 
bemisterd@michigan.gov 

Education 
Financial Management 
Hannah Building, 4th Floor 
James Shilling, 373-8269 
shillingj@michigan.gov 

Environmental Quality 
Environmental Assistance 
Constitution Hall, 1st Floor N. 
Susan Vorce, 284-6889 
VorceS@michigan.gov 

Health and Human Services 
Organizational Services 
Grand Tower, Suite 1207 
Corie Weber, 373-1626 
WeberC@michigan.gov 
Carol Griffiths, 373-2546
GriffithsC@michigan.gov 

Insurance and Financial 
Services 
Financial and Admin. Services 
Ottawa Building, 3rd Floor 
Matthew Torok, 335-5251 
Torokm@michigan.gov 

Licensing and Regulatory 
Affairs 
Office Services Division 
Ottawa Building, 4th Floor 
Michelle Walker, 373-4248 
Walkerm1@michigan.gov 

Lottery 
Administrative Division 
101 E. Hillsdale 
Natalia Tiemann, 335-4856 
TiemannN@michigan.gov 

Michigan Economic 
Development Corporation 
300 N. Washington Square 
Marianne Robbins, 241-2609 
Robbinsm2@michigan.org 

Michigan Gaming Control 
Records Section 
3062 W. Grand Blvd., suite L-700 
Detroit, MI 48202 
Karen Finch, 313-456-4205 
Finchk@michigan.gov 

Military and Veterans Affairs 
Finance 
3423 N. Martin Luther King Jr.  
Kathy Enderle, 481-7646 
enderlek@michigan.gov 

Natural Resources 
Constitution Hall, 5th Floor N 
Lindsey Hoeksema, 284-6030 
hoeksemal@michigan.gov 

State 
Occupancy Services 
Austin Building, 4th Floor 
William Badgero, 241-4228 
BadgeroW@michigan.gov 

State Employer 
Capitol Commons 
Jaime Abednego, 373-1554 
AbednegoJ@michigan.gov 

State Police 
Director’s Office 
MSP HQ, Secondary Complex 
Lori Hinkley, 284-3126 
HinkleyL@michigan.gov 

Talent and Economic 
Development 
300 N. Washington Square 
Michelle Diffin, 335-8317 
DiffinM1@michigan.gov 

Technology, Management and
Budget 
Cass Building 
Saige Arend-Ritter, 335-8865 
Arend-RitterS@michigan.gov 

Transportation 
Bureau of Finance & Administration 
Transportation Building 
Pam Pung, 241-3095 
PungP@michigan.gov 

Treasury 
Forms & Document Services 
Austin Building 
Kathryn Preston, 636-6820 
PrestonK2@michigan.gov 
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